Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

11.2462906

11.2462927

11.2462655

11.2462894

11.2462928

Code

VLWI 5/6 -6

VLWI 7/8 -6

VLWI 10-6

VLWI 13-6

VLWI 16-6

Chain Shortener Pewag VLWI Stainless

Product information
SS

Stainless steel shortener for shortening of stainless steel chains, extremely convenient in applications, in assembled systems or for

retrofitting.

Preferred areas of application for the VLWI shortener are water and wastewater applications and the product can also be used in connection
with chemicals and food products; however, restrictions will apply and we recommend that you contact the manufacturer for advice prior to

exposing the product to such use.

Material: VLWI 5/6 - 7/8 1.4571 (shortener) and 1.4404 (BWI) / AlSI 316 Tl (shortener) and AISI 316 L (BWI).
VLWI 10 - 16 1.4571 (shortener) and 1.4462 (BWI) / AISI 316 TI (shortener) and AISI 318 LN (BWI).

Marking: CE-marked
Finish: Pickled and blasted.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 6
WLL a d di t e g
ton mm mm mm mm mm mm
0.9 52 16 26 80 114 8
1.6 68 22 34 111 156 11
25 86 27 40 133 186 12
4.25 108 32 52 169 242 16
6.3 134 38 64 204 284 20

Weight
kg

0.57
1.06
2.22

4.16



Blueprint




	Chain Shortener Pewag VLWI Stainless
	Blueprint


