

Chain Shortener Pewag VLWI Stainless

Product information



Stainless steel shortener for shortening of stainless steel chains, extremely convenient in applications, in assembled systems or for retrofitting.

Preferred areas of application for the VLWI shortener are water and wastewater applications and the product can also be used in connection with chemicals and food products; however, restrictions will apply and we recommend that you contact the manufacturer for advice prior to exposing the product to such use.

Material: VLWI 5/6 - 7/8 1.4571 (shortener) and 1.4404 (BWI) / AISI 316 TI (shortener) and AISI 316 L (BWI). VLWI 10 - 16 1.4571 (shortener) and 1.4462 (BWI) / AISI 316 TI (shortener) and AISI 318 LN (BWI).

Marking: CE-marked Finish: Pickled and blasted.

Safety factor: 4:1 Grade: 6

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	a mm	d mm	d1 mm	t mm	e mm	g mm	Weight kg
11.2462906	VLWI 5/6 -6	0.9	52	16	26	80	114	8	0.22
11.2462927	VLWI 7/8 -6	1.6	68	22	34	111	156	11	0.57
11.2462655	VLWI 10-6	2.5	86	27	40	133	186	12	1.06
11.2462894	VLWI 13-6	4.25	108	32	52	169	242	16	2.22
11.2462928	VLWI 16-6	6.3	134	38	64	204	284	20	4.16

Blueprint

